
York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 01:30

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ana Cilursu

324 TESSA Border Collie1 00:07.18Qualified 0Deb Labuskes

323 HONCHO All American Dog2 00:21.56Qualified 0Marcy Nicholas

341 AMBUSH German Shepherd Dog3 01:16.68Qualified 0Margaret Graf

351 ARIA Border CollieAB Absent 0Sarah Brunotte
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 01:30

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ana Cilursu

303 SCOUT Border Collie1 00:10.81Qualified 0Linda Harrison

332 MAGGIE Border Collie2 00:16.56Qualified 0Gail Hurley

352 ZIP Shetland Sheepdog3 00:26.50Qualified 0Barbara Miller

319 RALPHIE Australian Cattle Dog4 00:29.75Qualified 0Lisa Davis

342 SNOW German Shepherd Dog5 00:30.68Qualified 0Joan Wert

346 RIVER Great Dane6 01:06.43Qualified 0Clare Linfield

306 BEE Border CollieAB Absent 0Kathy Marshall
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ana Cilursu

320 GEORGE German Shepherd Dog1 01:03.93Qualified 0Kathleen Moore

316 MOLLY Cavalier King Charles SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Dianne Gabel

328 QUEST SchipperkeNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Angelene Myers

333 CALI Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Diane whitehill
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 02:30

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ana Cilursu 01:30

304 MICAH Golden Retriever1 01:11.24Qualified 0Kris Campesi

307 NESSA Giant Schnauzer2 01:20.43Qualified 0Marina Raukhverger

347 KIRBY Shetland Sheepdog3 01:42.93Qualified 0TAMMY ALLWEIN

326 WILLOW Doberman Pinscher4 01:44.12Qualified 0Karen Dale Aven

308 LOLA All American Dog5 01:57.18Qualified 0PATRICIA GRASSEY

327 CZAR All American Dog6 02:13.18Qualified 0Rosemary Evans

318 JULIE All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Dianne Gabel

344 LIT'L BIT Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Baker

339 BAILEY Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Leisa Dove

333 CALI Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Diane whitehill

331 MEADOW All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amber Pflueger

310 BLISS Giant SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rick Rovenolt

313 RITA German PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Anita Dengler

311 SAMMY All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jennifer Rongione

312 GEMMA German PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Allen Dengler

303 SCOUT Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Harrison

300 LIBRE Boston TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sandy Guido

314 ALABI Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Arble

350 IROH Border CollieAB Absent 0Sarah Brunotte
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:00

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ana Cilursu 02:30 01:30

305 JAKE Brittany1 03:20.24Qualified 0Elizabeth Lobato

340 COWBOY Border Collie2 03:27.49Qualified 0Teresa Cramer

321 CAELYN Border Collie3 03:37.36Qualified 0Cathy Hivner

309 KYRIE Giant Schnauzer4 03:48.05Qualified 0Valli Rovenolt

344 LIT'L BIT Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Baker

302 PEACH WeimaranerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Suzanne Honeyman

307 NESSA Giant SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Marina Raukhverger

308 LOLA All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0PATRICIA GRASSEY

322 UWCHLAN Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Elizabeth Cathcart

325 KAYLA Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Dale Aven

327 CZAR All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rosemary Evans

334 GALA Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Marsha Dulz

335 PINKY WeimaranerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carol Meshon

301 RUFUS Belgian MalinoisNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Thomas Baransky

338 OTTO VizslaNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jenna Delorenzo

348 KASLO English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0TAMMY ALLWEIN

339 BAILEY Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Leisa Dove

336 FINDUS VizslaAB Absent 0Katrin Bode

337 BANCROFT VizslaAB Absent 0Angie Howell
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 03:00

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

324 TESSA Border Collie1 00:37.25Qualified 0Deb Labuskes

323 HONCHO All American Dog2 01:08.18Qualified 0Marcy Nicholas

320 GEORGE German Shepherd Dog3 01:44.75Qualified 0Kathleen Moore

341 AMBUSH German Shepherd Dog4 02:00.50Qualified 0Margaret Graf

332 MAGGIE Border Collie5 02:08.37Qualified 0Gail Hurley

351 ARIA Border CollieAB Absent 0Sarah Brunotte
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 03:00

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

343 NICO German Shepherd Dog1 00:48.18Qualified 0Joan Wert

319 RALPHIE Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lisa Davis

306 BEE Border CollieAB Absent 0Kathy Marshall
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:30

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

328 QUEST Schipperke1 01:06.00Qualified 0Angelene Myers

303 SCOUT Border Collie2 01:09.56Qualified 0Linda Harrison

308 LOLA All American Dog3 01:37.25Qualified 0PATRICIA GRASSEY

342 SNOW German Shepherd Dog4 02:10.50Qualified 0Joan Wert

300 LIBRE Boston TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sandy Guido
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 04:30

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

307 NESSA Giant Schnauzer1 00:58.25Qualified 0Marina Raukhverger

304 MICAH Golden Retriever2 01:13.56Qualified 0Kris Campesi

310 BLISS Giant Schnauzer3 01:24.10Qualified 0Rick Rovenolt

308 LOLA All American Dog4 01:41.43Qualified 0PATRICIA GRASSEY

327 CZAR All American Dog5 01:50.56Qualified 0Rosemary Evans

317 DALLAS All American Dog6 01:54.18Qualified 0Dianne Gabel

333 CALI Shetland Sheepdog7 02:05.37Qualified 0Diane whitehill

311 SAMMY All American Dog8 02:41.68Qualified 0Jennifer Rongione

339 BAILEY Miniature Schnauzer9 03:01.12Qualified 0Leisa Dove

301 RUFUS Belgian Malinois10 03:55.68Qualified 0Thomas Baransky

345 MALI Miniature Schnauzer11 04:14.18Qualified 0Denise Baker

331 MEADOW All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amber Pflueger

347 KIRBY Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0TAMMY ALLWEIN

303 SCOUT Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Harrison

350 IROH Border CollieAB Absent 0Sarah Brunotte
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 05:00

5/11/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024580923

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

307 NESSA Giant Schnauzer1 02:26.56Qualified 0Marina Raukhverger

305 JAKE Brittany2 03:20.70Qualified 0Elizabeth Lobato

338 OTTO VizslaNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jenna Delorenzo

349 BRODY English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0DAVID ALLWEIN

353 SOPHIE Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Barbara Miller

345 MALI Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Baker

340 COWBOY Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Teresa Cramer

334 GALA Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Marsha Dulz

325 KAYLA Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Dale Aven

322 UWCHLAN Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Elizabeth Cathcart

321 CAELYN Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy Hivner

302 PEACH WeimaranerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Suzanne Honeyman

309 KYRIE Giant SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Valli Rovenolt

337 BANCROFT VizslaAB Absent 0Angie Howell

336 FINDUS VizslaAB Absent 0Katrin Bode
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